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Delight Through Connections
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PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
PCB Terminal Blocks
7.5
Black (default)
Push-in Design
Without
Wave Soldering
7.50*(P-1)+8.5
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Single level
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Delight Through Connections

FLEME !
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PA
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VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
41
1000
1000
1000

0.2

0.2

0.25

0.25

0.5

2.5

12~14

600
40
600
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

FMEE T (UL/CULFRECA)(A) 40
Fes & (UL/CULAREDAR) (V) 600
R (UL/CULKTEDAE)(A) 5
B/I\BES4AWG) - FaUL/CUL 24
BABRESZAWG) - FaUL/CUL 8
BINZKESLAWG) - FAUL/CUL 24
BAZSLAWG) - FaUL/CUL 8
We5%%
FiabP YES
BETERE (°C) 120
=EBETLERE (°C) -40
ULIANIES#
%1235 EBA (AWG) 24~8
e EBA (V) 600
TMEHFBA (A) 40
%1%38ECH (AWG) 24~8
HEBECA (V) 600
TMELTCA (A) 40
%:1%38EDA (AWG) 24~8
e EDA (V) 600
MEBFRDA (A) 5
CULIAIES#
%235 EBA (AWG) 24~8
e EBA (V) 600
TR TBA (A) 40
%235 ECA (AWG) 24~8
FEBECAH (V) 600
ENEERIRCAH (A) 40
%2 35EDA (AWG) 24~8
FMEBEDA (V) 600
FEEFDA (A) 5
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Delight Through Connections
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